01-07.01.12
06.07.01.12
08.01.
12.01.
14.01.
15.01.
18.01.
20.01.
21.01.
22.01.
25.01.
25.01.
25-26.01.12

27.01
27.01
28.01
31.01

01-08.02.12

02.02
03.02
04.02
08.02
11.02
13.02
15.02

15-16.02.12

17.02
18.02
21.02

21-26.02.12

22.02

22-25.02.12

23.02
24.02
26.02
28.02
02.03
03.03
04.02
05.03

23.03.
23-24.03.12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12

12

12
.12
12
.12
12
.12
12
.12
12
.12
12
.12

Aladdin
UO - New Years Viennese Gala
Bob The Builder

Dolly The Show

CCE Loch Lao Annual Concert
Ed Sheeran

One Direction
Dominic Kirwan
Johann Strauss Gala
Conal Gallen

Brothers in Arms

Tommy Fleming

Anton and Erin

The Drifters

UO Film Night

Russian Philharmonic Orchestra
Nicole Scherzinger

David Pomeranz
High School Musical 3

Lord of the Dance

Youth Lyric - The BFG

Stewart Lee

The Vagina Monologues
BBC Invitation Concert
Rebecca Ferguson

Johnny McEvoy
The Three Amigos

Festival in a Weekend

Englebert Humperdinck

Traverse

St Patrick's Day Concert
Matt Cardle

Methodist College Easter Concert

Moscow State Circus

Company

Lana Productions
uo
Wonderland

CCE

Aiken Promotions
Tom Kelly
Raymond Gubbay
Conal Gallen

Green Shoot Productions
TF Productions

Raymond Gubbay
Wonderland

uo

BCC
MCD

Wonderland

Youth Lyric

BCC

Premiere Theatrical Prod.

BBC
Aiken Promotions

Tom Kelly
Aiken Promotions

BCC

Aiken Promotions

Compagnie Arcosm

BCC
Aiken Promotions

Methodist college

All Time Low

BBC Invitation Concert

UO Lunchtime Concert

UO Bella Italia

Sing Live Sporting Anthems

UO - Ye Banks and Braes
Literary Lunchtimes - Streets

James Morrison
BBC Invitation Concert

UO Percussion Masterclass
UO Nordic Connections

Organ Open Day
Battleship Potemkin

UO Lunchtime Concert
Titanic Week Celebrations
UO - Titanic Journey

BBC Invitation Concert

Literary Lunchtimes

BBC Invitation Concert

Gala Concert of Male Voice choirs
Spaghetti Western Orchestra
Lunchtime Organ Recital

UO - Barry Douglas

David O'Doherty

Cross Border Orchestra

Retro Tea Dance
International Womens Day

UO Family Film Favourites
Choir of the Year Auditions

You Me at Six
UO Lunchtime Concert

Chris Rea
Tea Dance

Sullivan Upper Concert

UO Hungary meets America

Company

Sing Live

uo
BCC

MCD
BBC

uo

BCC
uo
uo
BBC
BCC

BBC
Age NI

Glynis Henderson Productions

BCC

uo

Lisa Richards
CBO

BCC
BCC

uo
BBC

MCD
uo

MCD
BCC

Sullivan Upper School

uo



24.03.12
25.03.12
25-28.03.12
26.03.12
27.03.12
28.03.12
29.03.12
30.03112
31.03.12
01-07.04.12
10.04.12
14.04.12
15.04.12
16.04.12
16-18.04.12
18.04.12
19.04.12
20.04.12
21.04.12
21.04.12
24-25.04.12
25.04.12
27-29.04.12
28.04.12
01-31.05.12
03.05.12
04.05.12
04.05.12
05.05.12
05.05.12
06.05.12
09.05.12
11.05.12
12.05.12
12.05.12
17.05.12
18.05.12
19.05.12
20.05.12
22.05.12
23-26.05.12
23.05.12
24.05.12
26.05.12
28.06.12
30.05.12
31.05.12
01.06.12
01-02.06.12
02.06.12
03.06.12
04.06.12
07.06.12
08-09.06.12
09.06.12
10.06.12
12-30.06.12
13.06.12
15.06.12

Brendan Grace
Derren Brown
Teenage Kicks
Sally Morgan
World Irish Dance

World Irish Dance
Verdi - La Traviaita

Dara O Briain
Rock Challenge
Ryan Adams

Eclection
Don Williams

Disney Live
MT4UTH

Christian Aid Concert
Paul Daniels

Bronagh's Big Weekend
Brit Floyd

UO - A Duke Special

UO - A Russian Festival
Celtic Dream

Berlin Symphony Orchestra
Midnight Tango

Downs But Not Out
Solid Gold Country Legends

The Chieftains
Keith and Kirstyn Getty

Keith and Kirstyn Getty
The Wiggles

The Dubliners
Focusfest

Fly Me To The Moon

Dave Gorman

Tom Kelly

BCC
Derek Block

BCC
BCC

Be Your Best Foundation
MCD
MCD

MCD

Avalon
CMP Entertainment

uo

uo

BCC

Raymond Murray

Keith Getty

Keith Getty

GBL Productions

Avalon

Mike Denvir
UO Come and Play

St Malachy College Concert
Hunterhouse College Concert
Literary Lunchtimes

UO A German Requiem
Havelock Nelson Concert

Clan Wars 10
The Titanic Story
Lost Prophets

UO Lunchtime Concert

UO - A French Soiree
Bodybuilding

School of Music
Literary Lunchtimes

Celebrating 150 years

UO Piano Masterclass

UO A Rhineland Excursion

BBC Invitation Concert

City of Belfast Youth Orchestra

Simon Amstell

UO Lunchtime Concert

UO Viva Espana

Paul Robeson

Paul Robeson

BBC Invitation Concert

Derek Acorah

Young Music Makers Concert
Miami Showband

The Great Northern Songbook

Literary Lunchtime
Belfast Philharmonic Choir
Machine Head

Gungor

Peter Corry

The Queen (150)
Tea Dances

Mulholland Grand Organ Concert
UO - Cake Club Orchestra

UO - Lunchtime Concert

Tom Kelly
uo

St. Malachy College
Hunterhouse College
BCC

uo

Clan Wars

Newtownbreda Baptist Church
MCD

uo

uo

SOM
BCC

Mick Perrin
uo
uo

BBC

DLS Productions
uo

uo

BCC

Shine & MCD

Fuel Events

BCC

BCC
uo

uo



16.06.12
21.06.12
22.06.12
24.06.12
27.06.12
28.06.12
5.07.12

18.07.12
03.08.12
04.08.12
04.08.12
04.08.12
04.08.12
05.08.12
05.08.12
10.08.12
11.08.12
11.08.12
11.08.12
12.08.12
12.08.12
12.08.12

14-18.08.12

22.08.12
26.08.12

28-31.08.12

01.09,12

01-15-09.12

02.09.12
06.09.12

08-09.09.12

10.09.12
11.09.12
14.09.12
16.09.12
16.09.14
19.09.12
20.09.12
21.09.12
21.09.12
24.09.12
26.09.12
27.09.12
28.09.12
29.09.12

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
10.

10.12
10.12
10.12
10.12
10.12
10.12
10.12
10.12
10.12
10.12
10.12

UO - James Galway

Black 47

Diamond Jubilee Concert

Davey Music - End of Year Showcase

Boyce Avenue

Iron Man

Bodybuilding

The Incredible Hulk

Captain America - The First Avenger
Thor

Superhero Bargain Bucket

Mystery Movie

A Space Odyssey

The Muppet Movie

The Goonies

Reservoir Dogs

Wall-E

Harry Potter & the Deathly Hallows Part 1
Harry Potter & the Deathly Hallows Part 2
Footloose The Musical

The Sands Family

A Night with George

A Night with George
Norah Jones

Sally Morgan

UO - Russian Romance

Quirky Weddings
Shappi Khorsandi

Ross Noble
UO - Blissful Mozart
Jack Dee

Scissor Sisters
John Edward
Eclection

The Legend of Luke Kelly

Jimmy Buckley & Susan McCann
Rhod Gilbert

uo
Priory Stage

ABF The Soldiers Charity

MCD

Queen's Music Society

Michael Magill
GBL Productions
GBL Productions
MCD

Derek Block

uo

Quirky Weddings
Off The Kerb

Just for Laughs
uo
Off The Kerb

DMC Promotions

Michael Magill

Comedy Store Management

BBC Invitation Concert
Literary Lunchtimes - David Park

Steve Backshall Live
Literary Lunchtimes - Poetry Picnic

Literary Lunchtimes

Your Starter for 10

Breakfast Club Movie - Casablanca
BBC Invitation Concert

European Heritage Open Days
Bedford Street Book club

Literary Lunchtime
Trumpet Masterclass
Culture Night

Tine's Trumpet
W.A.S.P

Soul of a Nation
Biscuit Tin Readings

The Centenary of the Unionist Covenant Rally

International Day for Older People

UO Lunchtime Concert

UO Nordic Delights

The Ultimate Garth Brooks Experience

Bedford Street Book Club
Mulholland Grand Organ - Christus

BBC

BCC

BCC

BCC

Distortion Project
Grand Orange Lodge of Ireland

The Unionist Centenary Committee

uo
uo
Savee Entertainment

BCC
BCC



11.10
12.10
13.10
18.09
19.10
20.10
21.10
22-24
24.10
26.10
27.10
28.10
30.10
31.10
31.10

01-02

02.11.
03.11.
04.11.
05.11.
05-06.
07.11.
07.11.
08.11.
09.11.
09.11.
11.11.
11.11.
12.11.
12.11.
13.11.
14.11.
15.11.
16.11.
17.11.
18.11.

22-24
22.11
24.11
24-30
27.11
28.11
29.11
29.11

01.12
01-31
08.12
09.12
09.12
10.12
12.12
13.12
14.12
14-15
15.12
16.12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
.10.12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

11,12
12
12
12
12
11.12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11,12
.12
12
11,12
12
.12
12
.12

.12
12,12
.12
12
.12
12
.12
.14
.12
12,12
12
12

Jools Holland his Rhythm & Blues Orch.

Best of Eurovision
The Haiti Concert

Planetary Motions
Irish Sea Sessions 2012
Ladysmith Black Mambazo

Hillsborough - Speaking Truth to Power

Judy Collins

Frankie Boyle
Talon - The Best of Eagles

Dara O briain

Festival of Remembrance
John Wilson Orchestra

Charley Pride

Tony Stockwell

Swan Lake

The Circus of Horrors
Release

Ben Howard

Andersonstown Music School

The Overtones

With One Voice
Jimmy Carr

Jimmy Carr
Keane

Showstoppers
Sleeping Beauty

Sleeping Beauty
The Snowman

Frank, Dean & Sammy Rat Park Christmas Special

Kris Kristofferson

Messiah

Bjorn Again

Wonderland
Savee Entertainment
uo

BFQ

Wonderland

Chambers Management
Talon Music Ltd

Off The Kerb

Royal British Legion
BFQ

Aiken Promotions
Air Limited

The Playhouse Theatre
MCD

Andersonstown Music School

MCD

Sue Phillips
Chambers Management

MCD

Lana Productions

Lana Productions
uo

Wonderland

MCD

uo

Wonderland

Saturday Night Fight
Biscuit Tin Readings

Des Bishop

Literary Lunchtime

UO - Gloria

Monster Morning at the Ulster Hall
Breakfast Club Movie - Strangers on a Train
Orquesta Buena Vista Social Club

Barbara Bonney Recital
The Fron and Donaghadee Male Voice Choir

Rizzle Kids

UO Lunchtime Concert

UO MacMillan Conducts MacMillan

Breakfast club Movie - Chicago

Stuart Francis

Bedford Street Book Club

Literary Lunchtime

BBC Invitation Concert

Rufus Wainwright & Band

Newsletter Festival of Marching Bands
Stiff Little Fingers

Kevin 'Bloody' Wilson

Belfast Beer and Cider Festival

BBC Invitation Concert
Literary Lunchtime
Biscuit Tin Readings
BBC Invitation Concert

Mulholland Grand Organ - Dame Gillian Weir
Belfast Operatic Company

Breakfast Club - Miracle on 34th Street
Greg Davies

Bedford Street Book Club

Biscuit Tin Readings"’
School of Music - Christmas Concert

Ireland in Christmas Praise

bcc

Aiken Promotions

BCC

BCC
BCC
BFQ

BFQ

Shine & MCD

uo

uo

BCC

Live Nation

BCC

BCC

BBC

Aiken Promotions
Newsletter

Pat Eagan

Campaign for Real Ale

BBC
BCC
BCC
BBC

BCC
BOS
BCC
Avalon
BCC

BCC
School of Music

New Irish Choir



19.12.12
19.12.12.
20.12.12
20-21.12.12
21.12.12
22.12.12
23.12.12
27.12.12
28-30.12.12

The Grinch

Christmas with The Priests

Snow Patrol

Flash Harry - The Music of Queen
Do You Come Here Often

BCC

Wonderland

David Hull
David Hull

Ciaran Carson & Malachi O'Doherty
UO - Lunchtime Concert

Tea Dance
Retro Dance

uo

BCC
BCC



